Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Tag:
PO Number:
Representative:
Wholesale Distributor:

Seat PTFE
Plug ASTM B16 Brass
Order information	dimensions
Model
Number
Part
Number
Size
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Length
(in.)
Weight
(lbs)
Cv
(gpm)
163T14 61Y-201-T1 1/4” 1.51 2.14 .64 2.6
163T38 61Y-202-T1 3/8” 1.51 2.14 .62 4.5
163T12 61Y-203-T1 1/2” 1.65 2.48 .73 7.0
163T34 61Y-204-T1 3/4” 1.9 2.94 1.06 12.0
163T1 61Y-205-T1 1” 2.26 3.57 1.7 28.6
163T114 61Y-206-T1 1-1/4” 2.99 4.50 3.3 39.0
163T112 61Y-207-T1 1-1/2” 2.99 4.50 3.1 56.0
163T2 61Y-208-T1 2” 3.74 5.25 5.4 152.0
Warning: Do not use in reciprocating compressor service.